
PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 

 

 

A.Y: 23-24 Sem I        Class: II-I CSE-DS-A        w.e.f.24/07/2023         Room Number-CF9 

  1 

9.00 AM-10.00 

AM 

2 

10.00 AM-11.00 

AM 

3 

11.00 AM-12.00 PM 12.00 PM-

1.00 PM 

4 

1.00 PM-2.00 PM 

5 

2.00 PM-3.00 

PM 

6 

3.00 PM-4.00 

PM 

Mon ADS MFCS DSP 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

MFCS TVC EITK 

Tue ADS LAB DBMS TVC ADS 

Wed MFCS ADS 
INTERNET/ 

LIBRARY/ 

SPORTS 
DBMS LAB 

Thr DSP MFCS DBMS DSP LAB 

Fri DSP TVC 
COUNCELLING/ 

REMEDIAL 
EITK ADS DBMS 

Sat MAD LAB DSP TVC DBMS 

    

Transforms and Vector Calculus Mrs. V. DURGA BHAVANI 

Advanced Data Structures through C Mrs K HARIKA 

Data Science Through Python Mrs N V S SOWJANYA 

Data Base Management Systems Mr K SRIKANTH 

Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science  Mrs CH V GAYATHRI 

Advanced Data Structures through C laboratory Mrs K HARIKA/Mrs CH Satya Tulasi 

Data Science Through Python laboratory 
Mrs N V S SOWJANYA/Ms.Y Suma 

Chamundeswari 

Data Base Management Systems laboratory Mr K SRIKANTH/Mrs CH Satya Tulasi 

Mobile App Development through Android 
Mrs CH V GAYATHRI/ Ms. Y Suma 

Chamundeswari 

Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge Mr G PRASANNA KUMAR 

CLASS TEACHER Mrs N V S SOWJANYA 

YEAR COORDINATOR Mrs N V S SOWJANYA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 

 

 

A.Y: 23-24 Sem I       Class: II-I CSE-DS -B       w.e.f. 24/07/2023        Room Number-CF8 

  1 

9.00 AM-10.00 

AM 

2 

10.00 AM-

11.00 AM 

3 

11.00 AM-12.00 

PM 

12.00 PM-

1.00 PM 

4 

1.00 PM-2.00 

PM 

5 

2.00 PM-3.00 PM 

6 

3.00 PM-4.00 

PM 

Mon DBMS TVC ADS 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

DBMS LAB 

Tue DBMS MFCS DBMS DSP LAB 

Wed ADS DSP MFCS DBMS TVC EITK 

Thr ADS LAB DSP 
COUNCELLING/ 

REMEDIAL/  
TVC 

Fri MFCS DSP 
INTERNET/ 

LIBRARY/ 

SPORTS 
MAD LAB 

Sat TVC ADS DSP  MFCS ADS EITK 

    

Transforms and Vector Calculus Mrs. V. DURGA BHAVANI 

Advanced Data Structures through C Mrs K HARIKA 

Data Science Through Python Mrs D CH SATYA TULASI 

Data Base Management Systems Mrs A.D.K. NIRMALA 

Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science  Mrs CH V GAYATHRI 

Advanced Data Structures through C laboratory Mrs K HARIKA/Mrs A.D.K. NIRMALA 

Data Science Through Python laboratory 
Mrs D CH SATYA TULASI/Ms.Y SUMA 

CHAMUNDESWARI 

Data Base Management Systems laboratory Mrs A.D.K. NIRMALA/Mr K SRIKANTH 

Mobile App Development through Android Mrs CH V GAYATHRI/ Mrs N V S SOWJANYA 

Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge Mr G PRASANNA KUMAR 

CLASS TEACHER Mrs K HARIKA 

YEAR COORDINATOR Mrs N V S SOWJANYA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 

 

 

A.Y: 23-24 Sem I Class: III-I CSE-DS w.e.f. 10/07/2023                      Room Number- CF7 

  

1 

9.00 AM-10.00 

AM 

2 

10.00 AM-

11.00 AM 

3 

11.00 AM-

12.00 PM 

12.00 

PM-

1.00 

PM 

4 

1.00 PM-

2.00 PM 

5 

2.00 PM-3.00 

PM 

6 

3.00 PM-4.00 

PM 

Mo

n 
AT&CD OS ML 

LUNC

H 

BREA

K 

LIBRAR

Y 
SE 

ENTERPRENEURS
HIP 

Tue SE 
EMP 

SKILLS-1 
ENTERPRENEURS

HIP 

INTERNE

T 
AT&CD OS 

We

d 
ENTERPRENEURS

HIP 
OS SE OS&CD LAB 

Thr ML 
COUNCELLI

NG 
AT&CD ML OS SPORTS 

Fri MLP LAB SE 
ENTERPRENEURS

HIP 

EMP SKILLS-

1 

Sat AT&CD REMEDIAL ML HELICALINSIGHT  LAB 

    

AUTOMATA THEORY AND COMPILER  DESIGN Mrs N V S SOWJANYA 

MACHINE LEARNING Mr K SRIKANTH 

OPERATING SYSTEMS Mr M V RAJESH 

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Ms Y SUMA CHAMUNDESWARI 

ENTERPRENEURSHIP Mr K ANAND 

EMPOLIBILITY SKILLS-1 Dr S PRASAD 

OPERATING SYSTEMS AND COMPILER DESIGN USING C 

LABORATORY 
Mrs N V S SOWJANYA/ Mrs CH V GAYATHRI 

MACHINE LEARNING USING PYTHON LAB Mr K SRIKANTH/Mrs K HARIKA 

HELICAL INSIGHT  LAB Mrs A.D.K. NIRMALA /Mr M V RAJESH 

CLASS TEACHER Mr K SRIKANTH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 

 

 

A.Y: 23-24 Sem I Class: IV-I CSE-DS  w.e.f. 04-07-2023                     Room Number-CS4 

  

1 

9.00 AM-

10.00 AM 

2 

10.00 AM-

11.00 AM 

3 

11.00 AM-

12.00 PM 12.00 PM-

1.00 PM 

4 

1.00 PM-

2.00 PM 

5 

2.00 PM-3.00 

PM 

6 

3.00 PM-

4.00 PM 

Mon SMA DVT MM UHV2 

LUNCH 

HOUR 

MMD SPORTS 

Tue REMEDIAL SMA MMD DVT LIBRARY OB 

Wed DVT DVT COUNCELLING SMA INTERNET OB 

Thr MEAN STACK TECHNOLOGIES LAB UHV2 MM SPORTS 

Fri UHV2 SMA INTERNET MMD OB MM 

Sat MM MMD REMEDIAL REMEDIAL OB UHV2 

    

SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS Ms Y SUMA CHAMUNDESWARI 

MINING MASSIVE DATASETS Mr M V RAJESH 

DATA VISUALIZATION TECHNIQUES Mrs A.D.K. NIRMALA 

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR MR.PVS SWAMY 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT Mr G PRASANNA KUMAR 

MEAN STACK TECHNOLOGIES LAB Mr M V RAJESH/Mrs D CH SATYA TULASI 

UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 2 Ms P SRAVANI 

    

CLASS TEACHER Mrs CH V GAYATRI 

 


